
Vesta Property Services

KP MAIN CLUBHOUSE

813-634-9229 (Main #)

813-634-0961 (Fax #)

Name Phone # Email address

VESTA ADMINISTRATION OFFICES

General Manager Matthew Permuth 813-922-1862 MPermuth@vestapropertyservices.com

Asst. General Manager Mabel Corcuera 813-755-8728 MCorcuera@vestapropertyservices.com

KP MAIN CLUBHOUSE

Clubhouse Manager Tosha Salinas 813-669-5076 TSalinas@vestapropertyservices.com

Business Office Supervisor Nanette Leggett 813-387-3481 NLeggett@vestapropertyservices.com

Resident Services (Room Reservations) 813-387-3439

Special Events Coor. Denny Leahy 813-359-0354 DLeahy@vestapropertyservices.com

Catering Manager Alex Wilhelm 813-688-0137 ARwilhelm@vestapropertyservices.com

Marketing Director Jennifer Von Lueders 813-387-3485 JVonlueders@vestapropertyservices.com

Box Office (Guest Passes) 813-387-3447 KPsccboxoffice@vestapropertyservices.com

Le Perk Café 813-387-3450

Security - Lost & Found 813-387-3471

Security Supervisor Ken Smith 813-918-1311 KSmith@vestapropertyservices.com

Theater Manager Scott Bergoch 813-387-3440 SBergoch@vestapropertyservices.com

KP SOUTH CLUBHOUSE

General Manager Eddie Jacobs 813-387-3483 Ljacobs@vestapropertyservices.com

Food & Beverage Manager 813-387-3485

Resident Services (Guest Passes) Barbara Viehmeyer 813-387-3449 BViehmeyer@vestapropertyservices.com

Security - Supervisor John Marra 727-800-1035 JMarra@vestapropertyservices.com

Palm Court Café 813-387-3482

2020 CENTRE
2020 Concierge (Guest Passes) Press 1 for Front Desk  813-387-3458

Press 2 for Jenn Yurcus
Press 3 for Ann Stewart
Press 4 for Serenity Spa
Press 5 for Robin Razick
Press 6 for Patrick Leccese

Fitness Center Manager Jenn Yurcus 813-387-3476 JYurcus@vestapropertyservices.com

Fitness Specialist              Ann Stewart 813-387-3457 AStewart@vestapropertyservices.com

Fitness Specialist              Patrick Leccese 813-387-3443 PLeccese@vestapropertyservices.com

SERENITY SPA AND SALON

Spa Serenity Reception 813-387-3475

Spa Serenity Manager Robin Razick 813-387-3455 RRazick@vestapropertyservices.com

CYBER CAFÉ

Special Event Reservation Barbara Viehmeyer 813-387-3449 BViehmeyer@vestapropertyservices.com

CyberSpace Fax 813-773-7085

CyberSpace Notary/Copier Services 813-540-5450

GATE SECURITY

Chief of Security Peter-Jon Doxsee 813-387-3461 PDoxsee@vestapropertyservices.com

Security Operations Manager Felix Mitchell 813-634-9229 FMitchell@vestapropertyservices.com

Front Gate 813-634-2063 KPsccvisitor@vestapropertyservices.com

South Gate 813-645-9355

TRANSPORTATION

Transportation/Tram Office Tami McGowen 813-387-3470 TMcgowen@vestapropertyservices.com
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